
Date Day(s) Event Students Teachers
September 8 Friday Southern Heritage Classic College & Career Fair for Seniors In In
September 19 Tuesday TACRAO Inhouse College Fair 1:30-3:00 pm (GYM) In In
October 3 Tuesday ACT for Seniors In In
October 3 Tuesday PSAT 9 for Select Freshman In In
October 6 Friday 1st Nine Weeks Ends In In
October 7 Saturday Saturday School In In
October 9-13 Mon-Fri Fall Break Out Out
October 16 Monday 2nd Nine Weeks Begins In In
October 23-27 Mon-Fri Red Ribbon Week In In
November 2 Thursday Quarter One Honors Program 9:00 am In In
November 3 Friday HBCU College Fair for Seniors 11:00-1:00 pm In In
November 4 Saturday Saturday School In In
November 7 Tuesday Elec�on Day Out Out
November 10 Friday Veterans Day Observance Out Out
November 20-24 Mon-Fri Thanksgiving Break Out Out
December 8 Friday Winter Holiday Program 12:00-1:30 pm In In
December 11-13 Mon-Wed 1st Semester Exams In In
December 20 Wednesday 12:00 pm Dismissal In In
December 20 Wednesday End of First Semester/2nd Nine Weeks Ends
Dec 21-Jan 1 Mon-Mon Winter Break Out Out
January 2 Tuesday Professional Development Out In
January 3 Wednesday 3rd Nine Weeks Begins In In
January 15 Monday Dr. Mar�n Luther King, Jr. Holiday Out Out
January 25 Thursday Quarter 2 Honors Program/Rank Reveal In In
February 15 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 4-7 pm In In
February 19 Monday President’s Day Out Out
February 22 Thursday Black History Month Program 12:00-1:30 pm In In
March 2 Saturday Saturday School In In
March 8 Friday End of 3rd Nine Weeks In In
March 11-15 Mon-Fri Spring Break Out Out
March 18 Monday 4th Nine Weeks Begins In In
March 29-April 1 Fri-Mon Good Friday/Spring Break II Out Out
April 4 Thursday Quarter 3 Honors Program/NHS Induc�on Ceremony 1:00 pm In In

Senior Prom In In
April 27 Saturday Saturday School/Open House for 2024-25 8:00-2:30 pm In In

Class Day In In
May 10 Friday Gradua�on Rehearsal 9:00-11:30 am In In
May 11 Saturday Gradua�on Out In

Middle School Prom Out In
2nd Semester Exams In In
Middle School Promo�onal 5:00 pm Out In

May 24 Friday Last Day of School/4th Nine Weeks Ends Out In
May 27 Monday Memorial Day Out Out
May 28 Tuesday Admin Day Out In
May 29 Wednesday Professional Development Out In
May 30 Thursday ½ Admin/ ½ Professional Development Out In


